
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Zayler

CASE NAME: Homemade Gourmet, Inc

CASE NUMBER: 12-60815  

DATE UST APPROVED: 07/14/14

ESTATE INCOME:
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 682,932.04 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 37,396.60 5.48%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 661.90 0.10%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 7,735.00 1.13%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 381.11 0.06%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 1,575.00 0.23%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 42,825.05 6.27%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 479,121.30 70.16%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 17.34 0.00%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 113,218.74 16.58%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED             PAID    FOR UNSECURED

342,463.08 113,218.74 33.06%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%


